

Mission First Tactical 780 Haunted Lane Bensalem, PA 19020 P: 267-803-1533 www.missionfirsttactical.com

PR Contact: Laura Burgess Marketing

P: 252-288-5805 laura@lauraburgess.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Mission First Tactical Introduces the Battlelink™ Minimalist Stock

Operators demand a lighter butt stock without compromising functionality. Mission First Tactical develops and delivers the lightest stock on the market today; the patent pending Battlelink™ Minimalist Stock

BENSALEM, PA (September 2013) – Mission First Tactical, LLC (MFT™) has designed the lightest butt stock of its kind ever produced at 5.8 ounces with the new, patent pending Battlelink™ Minimalist Stock based upon input from operators around the world. Developed to eliminate weight, provide better target acquisition, shot accuracy, operator comfort and ease of use, and still offer all the functionality such as custom accessory mounts and optimized sling configurations, the Battlelink Minimalist Stock exceeds all operator requirements.



The Battlelink Minimalist Stock is a slide-on replacement for any original collapsible butt stock. Made from a specially developed, reinforced, super-tough polyamide from DuPont's Military Plastic Division the extremely light weight stock delivers on function, comfort and durability. The upper section features an enhanced cheek weld and the angled, non-slip rubberized buttpad allows for faster presentations, even with body armor. The Quick Detach Sling mounting point is also positioned for optimum use even with ambidextrous shooters.

Made entirely in the U.S.A., the Battlelink Minimalist butt stock has an MSRP of \$59.99 and is available online or your local AR accessory retailer.

About Mission First Tactical:

Mission First Tactical (MFT) designs and develops select USA Made rifle/carbine accessories specifically for the Military, Law Enforcement and Civilian markets. The MFT team has over 75 years of industry experience in taking concepts to front-line deployment. From the beginning MFT's mission is to develop leading edge products for individual's operating in harm's way. Success for every operator's mission is Mission First Tactical's intent. www.missionfirsttactical.com

Battlelink™ Buttstocks, Engage™ Pistol Grips, React™ Grip Series, Torch™ Laser & Light Mounts, E-Volv™ Attachments are trademarks of Mission First Tactical, LLC. All company and product names mentioned herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective sources.